# Little Miss Musky Queen Pageant

## Who is Eligible:

Girls who have just completed 3<sup>rd</sup> – 5<sup>th</sup> Grade (2023-2024)

<u>This event is limited to the first 10 girls who submit this registration form</u>

## When is the Pageant:

Friday, June 21, 2024, Noon

### Where:

The Main Stage on the Second Block of Main Street, Downtown Hayward How to Participate:

Complete the form below and submit by Friday, June 14, 2024.

Forms may be emailed to <a href="mailto:themelissajordan@gmail.com">themelissajordan@gmail.com</a>, mailed to PO Box 726, Hayward, WI 54843, or dropped off at the Chamber Office at the corner of Highways 63 and Main Street.

## **Attending the Little Miss Musky Crowning:**

Check in at the Main Stage at 11:45 a.m. Dress up! Have fun!

#### What the Winner Does:

One name will be randomly drawn to ride in the Musky Fest Grand Parade on Sunday, June 23, 2024, at 1 p.m. on the Pageant Float, with the Royal Court. Winner is also invited to attend additional parades in Northwest Wisconsin throughout the year, with the Royal Court. More information will be provided after the weekend.

\_\_\_\_\_\_

Little Miss Musky Queen Registration	
Contestant's Name	Age
Pronunciation notes (optional):	Grade:
Parent(s) Name(s)	Phone
Contact email address	